1/2
Code Width Length Height USD/piece Code Width Length Height USD/piece
PSC-23A 205 240 75 Contact PSC-23B 205 240 75 Contact
PS CONTAINERS
MOQ: 20.000 piecesPacking: 125 pieces/pack Packing: 125 pieces/pack MOQ: 20.000 pieces
Code Width Length Height USD/piece Code Height USD/piece
PSC-27A 240 320 80 Contact PSC-14A 40 Contact
ELAY PLASTIC DESIGN TEXTILE Ltd

PSC-36C 88 150 70 Contact PSC-8B 150 150 77 Contact
Packing: 500 pieces/pack MOQ: 40.000 pieces Packing: 500 pieces/pack MOQ: 40.000 pieces
Code Width Length Height USD/piece Code Height USD/piece
PSC-P1 110 150 82 Contact PSC-29 35 Contact
ELAY PLASTIC DESIGN TEXTILE Ltd
Sehit Nevres Blv. Deren Plaza, Izmir, TURKIYE
Tel: +90 232 483 75 00 | +90 555 655 95 85
Please remember that our product range was not limited by the size chart.
Delivery: CIF or FOB
Packing: 500 pieces/pack MOQ: 20.000 pieces Packing: 200 pieces/pack MOQ: 30.000 pieces
Diameter
135
1/4
Code ~Capacity (gr) USD/piece USD/1.000 pcs
FC-250 250 0,038
FC-375 375 0,039
FC-500 500 0,042
FC-750 750 0,072
FC-1000 1.000 0,082
NONLEAKING FOOD CONTAINERS
Raw material : PET
Oval Nonleaking Food Container With Hinged Lid
Please ask
Code ~Capacity (gr) ~Weight (gr) Width (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Box (mm) Pcs/box
FC-250 250 12 104 140 40 560*320*520 400
FC-375 375 14 104 140 45 560*320*520 400
FC-500 500 17 104 140 60 560*320*520 400
FC-750 750 26 147 182 50 600*400*540 300
FC-1000 1.000 27 147 182 60 600*400*540 300
ELAY PLASTIC DESIGN TEXTILE Ltd
Sehit Nevres Blv. Deren Plaza, Izmir, TURKIYE
Tel: +90 232 483 75 00 | +90 555 655 95 85
SPECIFICATINS & PACKING
Please remember that our product range was not limited by the size chart.
Custom size orders are welcome.
2/4
Code ~Capacity (gr) USD/piece USD/1.000 pcs
SCL-20 20 0,0077
SCL-30 30 0,0079
SCL-50 50 0,0127
SCL-80 80 0,0130
Please remember that our product range was not limited by the size chart.
Custom size orders are welcome.
Oval Souce container with Hinged Lid
Raw material : PET